

Gathering and Silent Auction 6:30

7:00 Gala Celebration and **Award Ceremony** Honoring Carol E. Ware

RSVP by November 20, 2020 to receive a link to watch the virtual gala live.

Proceeds from this event will benefit Caron's scholarship fund, the opening of The Keele Center in Florida and addiction medicine research to advance patient outcomes.



2020 Distinguished Honoree Carol E. Ware

Richard J. Caron Award of Excellence

Carol E. Ware for her courageous recovery, generous support of her community and commitment to helping others.

The Richard J. Caron Award of Excellence will be presented to

## **Legacy of Hope Sponsors**

Christopher and Ellen Maguire Foundation and

THANK YOU

## The Maguire Foundation

The Patrick E. Rogers Endowed Fund The Ed Satell Family The von Seldeneck Family The Wall/Uebler Family Carol E. Ware **Presenting Sponsors** 

## AmeriHealth Independence 👨



**Recovery for Life Sponsor** 

**RJC Award Sponsor** 1660 Foundation

**Celebration Sponsors** 

Morgan Lewis The Tiagwad Family

The von Seldeneck Family

**NSM Insurance Group** 

**Event Sponsor** 

**Gold Sponsors** The Duffy Family Endowed Fund Christopher and Ellen Maguire Foundation

John and Charlene Roberts

**Printing Sponsor** American Solutions for Business

